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
905-681-7355

Condos for Rent

SHORT-TERM RENTAL 
until August 15. 2 bedroom 
plus den in new condo, 
Upper Middle/ Appleby. 
Parking, laundry included. 
No smoking, no pets       
preferred. $1750/mo.         
sholland@mjhenterprises.ca

Houses for Rent

APPLEBY MALL,  4-level 
split, 3-bedroom +den, 1.5 
bath, garage, recroom, 
$1450/mo;  Guelph Line/ 
Upper Middle Large Ranch, 
double garage, 1.5 bath, 
recroom, fi replace, C/A, 
semi-ensuite, $1450/mo; 
Off Brant, Bungalow, 3-bed-
room +den, near park, 2 
bath, new windows/ fur-
nace, $1195/mo; 
Guelph/QEW, 4 level split, 
recroom, 1.5 bath, garage, 
new broadloom. 
$1460/mo.  Albert     
McDonagh Ltd. RealEstate 
Brokerage 905-632-5690.

BRONTE CHARACTER-  
2 storey, 9 rooms includ-
ing 4-5 bedrooms, 1.5 
bathrooms, large attached 
garage. $2250/mo. plus 
utilities. Available April 30. 
416-356-1798.

BURLINGTON, 3-BDRM 
Nice semi, no pets pre-
ferred, $1500/mo. Imme-
diate, April 1st. Call 
905-639-7926.

Townhouses for 
Rent

APPLEBY MALL 3-bed-
room condo, 2 storey, gar-
age, recroom, pool, 
$1175/mo; Burlington 
near Home Depot, 3-bed-
room condo, master w/bal-
cony, 2-storey, 1.5 bath, 
garage, $1120/mo;   4-
bedroom, 2 storey, 1.5 
bath, recroom, inside ac-
cess to garage, fenced, 
$1145/mo; Mapleview 
area, 3-bedroom condo, 2 
storey, master w/walk-out 
to deck, recroom C/A, 
$1150/mo.   Albert             
McDonagh Ltd. RealEstate 
Brokerage 905-632-5690.

GEORGIAN COURT Es-
tate- 611 Surrey Lane.  
Large, bright 2 & 3 bed 
townhouses with gleaming 
hardwood, full basement, 
private patio and utilities   
included. Park-like setting 
boasting outdoor pool, 
splash pad, wading pool 
and tennis courts.                 
905-632-8547.
www.realstar.ca.

Rooms for Rent and 
Wanted

WATERDOWN/ BUR-
LINGTON- Brand new 
room- furnished- broad-
loom- all utilities/ A/C, 
phone, cable, internet, pri-
vate 4 piece bathroom, 
$135/week. 905-690-3975 
Also accommodation 
available, $100/week.

Office/ Business Space 
for Rent/ Wanted

NEW STREET/ Guelph 
Line, 1100sq.ft. beside 
Subway and Artisan Pizza, 
in small busy Plaza. Can be 
used for offi ce or retail. 
Call 905-332-8499 or 
905-515-9164 for more   
information.

Mortgages/ Loans

$$MONEY$$ CONSOLI-
DATE Debts Mortgages to 
90% No income, Bad credit 
OK! Better Option Mort-
gage  #10969 
1 - 8 0 0 - 2 8 2 - 1 1 6 9 
www.mortgageontario.com

Shared 
Accommodations

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATE-
LY to  share a townhome 
in North Burlington. Bed-
room, TV room, and 4 
piece bathroom. Share 
kitchen and laundry. 
Must love animals. Non-
smoker, mature person 
preferred. $800/mo. 
First/ Last. Call 
905-630-4993.

Townhouses for 
Rent

Shared 
Accommodations

UPPER MIDDLE Road/ 
6th Line. Master bedroom 
with ensuite. Furnished or 
unfurnished. Great neigh-
borhood. $650/mo. imme-
diate. No Parking. 
416-779-4899.

Rentals Outside 
Canada

NAPLES, FLORIDA, pri-
vate golf community, Kens-
ington, 6 month minimum 
rental. Call 239-300-4457. 
bfl owers93@gmail.com 

Lost & Found

FOUND: BLACK cat at 
Danforth and North Shore. 
We call Charlotte. Please 
call 905-637-7325.

FOUND: BROWN tabby 
cat at Plains Rd and Water-
down Rd. We call Felicity. 
Please call 905-637-7325.

FOUND: RING, men’s 
wedding band, Guelph 
Line/ Mountain Road area 
around February 21. 
Please call to identify 
905-403-5562.

LOST:  WEDDING ring, 
Roseland Plaza/ TD 
(Guelph/New). Silver with 
square Diamond. Sentimen-
tal Value. (Lost over year 
ago) Reward. 
905-632-5430

LOST: FAVOURITE Walk-
ing Stick at TD Bank in 
Downtown Oakville on Feb-
ruary 27 or 28. Call 
905-845-6584.

Child Care Available

EXPERIENCED CAREGIV-
ER. Infant/ preschooler, 
fulltime. Hot breakfast/ 
lunches. Lots of backyard 
fun. References. Receipts. 
905-825-9689.

Health & Home 
Care

PSW/CAREGIVER Relief 
available,  Palliative Care.  
Caring. Professional. 12 
years experience with 
many age-related con-
cerns. 905-333-5842.

SENIOR HOMECARE By 
Angels. Experienced Care-
givers will provide up to  
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